Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Capacitance
 tolerance
Internal resistance
(Initial specifi ed value)
Recommended
discharge current Parts number
Case
code
Mass
(Reference value)
Min.
Packaging
Q’ty
(V.DC) (F) (F) (Ω)at 1 kHz (g) (pcs)
5.5
0.1  0.080 to 0.180 <75 300 μA or less EECF5R5U104 A – 200
0.22  0.176 to 0.396 <75 300 μA or less EECF5R5U224 A 2.6 200
0.47  0.376 to 1.41 <30 1 mA or less EECF5R5U474 B 7.9 100
1.0  0.80 to 1.80 <30 1 mA or less EECF5R5U105 B 8.1 100
1.5  1.20 to 2.70 <30 1 mA or less EECF5R5U155 B 8.1 100
�
02 Oct. 2014